Rev: V1.3  1 / 6
SFP+ Optical Transceiver
THMPRL-7288-10B(I)
THMPRL-2788-10B(I)
FEATURES
 10G uncooled 1330nm DML Transmitter and 1270nm PIN receiver for THMPRL-7288-10B(I)
 10G uncooled 1270nm DML Transmitter and 1330nm PIN receiver for THMPRL-2788-10B(I)
 Support 1.06 to 10.7Gpbs application

30KΩ
Rev: V1.3  6 / 6
Order Information
Part Number
Specifications
Application Data Rate Laser Source Fiber Type Temperature
THMPRL-7288-10B 10Gbase 10km BiDi SFP 10.3125G 1330nm/DML SMF 0~70℃
THMPRL-2788-10B 10Gbase 10km BiDi SFP 10.3125G 1270nm/DML SMF 0~70℃
THMPRL-7288-10BI 10Gbase 10km BiDi SFP 10.3125G 1330nm/DML SMF -40~85℃
THMPRL-2788-10BI 10Gbase 10km BiDi SFP 10.3125G 1270nm/DML SMF -40~85℃
Revision Record
Version. Date of Issue Description Prepared by Checked by Approved by
V1.0 2018-07-26 New document Rick.Zhou Frank.Zeng Frank.Zeng
V1.1 2019-03-18 Update Receiver Sensitivity Wei.Liao Rick.Zhou Frank.Zeng